AC/DC Rail Power Supply10-20W
WWW.LYZTEC.COM Zhuhai Lizhi Technology Co., LTD. 1st
LDE10/15/20 SERIES
GUIDE RAILAC-DC MODULAR POWER SUPPLY 10-20W
product features
 Wide voltage input range: 85-264VAC (100-370VDC)
 Working temperature-40℃ ~ +70℃
 Full protection features (including self-recovery for
short circuit protection)
 High efficiency and high reliability
 Guide rail installation
 Industrial-grade product technical design
APPLIED RANGE
Power systems such as wireless networks, telecommunications/data communications, power systems, industrial control
systems, measurement instruments, and intelligent fields. Suitable for designs requiring wide input range fluctuations, power
isolation, and limited board space, while enabling modular product functionality to enhance reliability.
PRODUCT MODEL
model output voltage Vo output Io productiveness （TYP）
LDE10-20B05DG 5V 2000mA 78%
LDE10-20B12DG 12V 833mA 80%
LDE10-20B15DG 15V 666mA 81%
LDE10-20B24DG 24V 416mA 82%
LDE15-20B05DG 5V 3000mA 80%
LDE15-20B12DG 12V 1250mA 85%
LDE15-20B15DG 15V 1000mA 85%
LDE15-20B24DG 24V 625mA 86%
LDE20-20B05DG 5V 4000mA 81%
LDE20-20B12DG 12V 1666mA 85%
LDE20-20B15DG 15V 1333mA 85%
LDE20-20B24DG 24V 833mA 86%
*FOR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS OR MODELS, PLEASE CONTACT US DIRECTLY.
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
LZ
TE